CAT.No.M-274-1909E
Microwave attenuation detects levels of powders,
granules, blocks, and grinds.
Deeply penetrate with
24GHz microwave!
Deeply penetrate with
24GHz microwave!
LEVEL SWITCH

: Screw (Standard G1B)
R : Remote amplif ier type
Type Designation
(Transmitter)
(Transmitter)
(Receiver)
(Receiver)
DC24V 0V
POWER SOURCE
DC24V 0V
POWER SOURCE
DC24V 0V
POWER SOURCE
Amplifier of  Remote Model Amplifier of  Remote Model
Ground
either side
Ground
either side
Clamp the
shielded wire
Clamp
the shielded wire
POWER
S V
E S V E
SER.NO
POWER
POWER SOURCE
210V 105V AC0V
Probe of Remote Model Probe of Remote Model
MODEL
MWS2-24TN
Off-delay time
setting volume
Sensitivity
adjustment volume
POWER(Orange)
ADJ signal
strength volume
Defines the signal
       strength SW
On-delay time
setting volume
RECEIVE（Reception
　　indicator /Green）
OUTPUT
（Operation indicator/Red）
Fail-safe setting switch
S V E
E S V E
MODEL
MWS2-24RN
SENSITIVITY ADJ OFF DELAY ADJ
SER.No
ON DELAY ADJ
RECEIVE
OUTPUT
POWER
MIN MINMAX MAXH
H
H
L
L
L
POWER SOURCE
210V 105V AC0V
OUT PUT
N.C N.O COM
SS ADJSS SW FAILSAFE SW
EEE
0 10 0 100 10
55
0 10